Northwestern University - Department of Economics

Annual 1998-99 Schedule

AO1

BO1

BO2

B13

B60

B81

C06-1

C06-2

co7

Cco8

C09

C10-1

C10-2

Cl1i-1

Cc21

C22

C23-1

C23-2

C24

C25

C34

C39

C49

C50

Freshman Seminar

Introduction to
Macroeconomics

Introduction to
Microeconomics

Economics of Gender

Accounting & Business
Finance

Intro. to Applied
Econometrics

International Trade
International Finance
Econ. of Medical Care
Money and Banking
Public Finance

Inter. Microeconomics |
Inter. Microeconomics |1
Inter. Macroeconomics |

African-American
Economic History

Evolution of the
Global Economy

American Econ. History
Before 1865

American Econ. History
since 1865

Western Economic History
Economic Development
Business and Government
Labor Economics
Industrial Economics

Monopoly, Competition
and Public Policy

FALL
Moses
Barlevy
Lieb

Witte
Gordon

Ely

Drebin

Altonji

Matsuyama

Witte

Bassetto

Savage
Val imaki
Gordon

Alexis

Owen

Green
Rich

Green

WINTER

Matsuyama

Witte
Barlevy

Rich
Rich

Lieb

Conley

Taylor
Seifi
Waters
Eichenbaum
Witte
Braeutigam
Ramada

Christiano

Taylor

Ferrie

Hanley
Seifi
Green
Hutchinson

Green

SPRING

Weisbrod

Barlevy

Taylor
Rich

Drebin
Drebin

Taber

Seifi
Seifi

Weisbrod

Witte
Green
Ramada

Gordon

Taylor

Panzar
Rich
Green

Panzar



C51

C55

C60

C70

C80

Cc81

Cco8

DO1

D10

D11

D12

D14

D15

D16

D20-1

D20-2

D25

D36

D40

D50

D80

D81

D98

EO1

Law and Economics
Transportation Econ.
Corporate Finance Theory
Environmental and Natural
Resource Economics
Economics

Mathematical

Introduction to
Econometrics

Senior Honors Seminar
Mathematical Methods
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Economic Theory & Methods
Economics of Information
Advanced Microeconomics
Advanced Macroeconomics
American Econ. History
European Econ. History
Economic Development
Public Finance

of the Labor Market

Econ.

Industrial Organization
and Prices

Intro. to Econometrics
Econometrics
Advanced Topics

Graduate Seminar

FALL WINTER
Haddock
Braeutigam
Karaoglu
Cohen Cohen
(-1) Vvalimaki
(-1) Taber (-2) Conley
(-1) Moses
Ely
(-1) valimaki (-2) Ramada
(-1) Christiano(-2) Eichenbaum
(-1) Ely
(-2) Sstole (-1) Wolinsky

(-DChristiano (-2) Bassetto
Ferrie
Mokyr
(-1) Matsuyama
(-1) Meyer
(-2) Mortensen

(-1) Porter

(-1) Manski (-2) Matzkin

(-1) Matzkin (-2) Manski
Austen-Smith

Christiano and Eichenbaum

SPRING

Das
Das

Cohen

(-2) Moses

(-3) Whinston

(-3) Barlevy

(-1) Reiter

(-2) Whinston

(-3) Conley

(-3) Conley



Summer 1999 Schedule

Course Title

BO1 Introduction to Macro.
BO2 Introduction to Micro.
B81 Applied Econometrics
C06-2 International Finance
C10-1 Intermediate Micro.
C1l1-1 Intermediate Macro
C49 Industrial Economics

Day

TTh
MW

TTh
TTh
MW

TTh
TTh

C55 Transportation Economics MW

EV = class held on the Evanston campus

Time Campus
6-9:30p EV
6-9:30p EV
6-9:30p EV
1:30-4p EV
6-9:30p EV
6-9:30p EV
10a-12:30p EV

6:30-9p

EV

Instructor

Jason Long

John Woodruff
Craig Peters
Robert Vigfusson
James Stewart
Antonio da Silva
Oded Bizan
Randal Watson



